Vereinsname

Vereine bis 500 Mitglieder
Wiehltaler LC

Tv Wipperfiirth

SSV Niimbrecht-Turnen
Boxring Bergneustadt
TuS Kempershohe

TV Oberbantenberg

TV Bickenbach

BSG Gummersbach

TuS Weiershagen-Forst 08
TV Becketal

Vereine von 500-1000 Mitglieder
TV Wiedenest-Pernze
TSV Dieringhausen

TuS Wiehl

BV 09 Drabenderhohe
TV Rodt-Millenbach

ATV Hiickeswagen

Tv Klaswipper

TV Hilsenbusch

TuS Waldbrol 06

SV Wipperfiirth

TSV Riinderoth

VFL Berghausen-Gimborn

Vereine liber 1000 Mitglieder
SV Frielingsdorf

VfL Engelskirchen

TuS Lindlar

GSV Reichshof

Sportabzeichen

62
60
34
11
16
17

= 00

113
43
46
45
23
16
17
18
12

217
143
18
39

Mitglieder 2023

260
293
246
111
219
456
197
259
237
488

529
683
798
783
790
635
675
766
749
975
591
532

1202
1304
1157
4059

Sportabzeichen in Prozent

23,85%
20,48%
13,82%
10,09%
7,30%
3,73%
3,55%
2,32%
2,11%
0,20%

21,36%
6,30%
5,76%
5,75%
2,91%
2,52%
2,52%
2,35%
1,60%
0,72%
0,51%
0,19%

18,05%
10,97%
1,56%
0,96%



